Transport Allowance 1,600.00

NPS Contribution 2,100.00

NewPaper Journal Allowance 1,000.00

Gadget Professional 1,000.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Profession Tax 208.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Total Earnings 74,947.00 Total Deductions 2,008.00

In words ( ) : Seventy Two Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Nine Only Net Salary : 72,939.00